HBC/PUR/PUBLIC TENDER 32/2025-26                                              Date: November 24, 2025 

Civil Modification Including Buyback for New Medical Centre at Homi 

Bhabha Centre for Science Education - TIFR, Mankhurd, Mumbai – 

400088. 

Estimated Cost = 

Rs.15,25,331/- (Incl. GST) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): Rs.30,507/- 

(Rupees Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Seven only) by way of Demand Draft in favour of “HBCSE” payable at 
Mumbai.  Alternatively, this amount can be remitted by bank transfer. The details are as follows: HBCSE-TIFR Non 
Plan A/C, Account No.:1038019943 Bank Address: Central Bank of India Jigna Apartment, Sion-Trombay Road,